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U0101
inline window handle

TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET

[ PRODUCT CODE ]

[ FINISH ]

[ BODY MATERIAL ]

[ DIMENSIONS ]

[ SPECIFICATIONS ]

[ SUITABILITY ]

U0101WA / U0101BA 

White Powder Coat / Black Powder Coat

Aluminium

Length 135.5mm + Projection 41.8mm + 43mm Centres

Inline Window Handle (Lockable 1 Key Supplied)

Internal + Domestic + Commercial

135.5

61.5
43

41
.8

40

11
.8


